GARD AS

Employers’ Liability Register — FRN: 203113
Policy Year 20/02/2025 - 20/02/2026, updated 31/03/2025

Policy year
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

Entry no

20250 27143 AA
20250 33231 AA
20250 33833 AA
20250 36005 AA
20250 41129 AA
20250 42635 AA
20250 43026 EA
20250 46547 AA
20250 48228 AA
20250 48485 AA
20250 48695 AA
20250 48709 GA
20250 49131 AA
20250 49189 AA
20250 49806 EA
20250 49845 AA
20250 50323 EA
20250 50386 AA
20250 50498 AA
20250 50536 AA
20250 51347 AA
20250 51769 AA
20250 51954 AA
20250 54468 AA
20250 54755 AA
20250 55678 AA
20250 58711 EA
20250 58945 AA
20250 59161 AA
20250 59162 AA
20250 59164 AA
20250 59165 AA
20250 59166 AA
20250 59167 AA
20250 59169 AA
20250 59170 AA
20250 59171 AA
20250 59178 AA
20250 59179 AA
20250 59185 AA
20250 60174 AA
20250 60196 EA

Vessel name Former name
Stena Forth

Deep Vision
Haewene Brim
Skandi Caledonia
Stena Don

Esvagt Don
Normand Installer
Edda Fauna

Edda Fram
Ramform Sovereign
Skandi Acergy
Olympic Triton
Eagle Explorer
Stena Drillmax
Olympic Zeus
Edda Flora
Olympic Challenger
Vivax

Skandi Constructor
Stena Carron
Edda Frende
Aoka Mizu

Seven Falcon
Fulmar Explorer
Skandi Gamma
Skandi Skansen
Olympic Electra
Skandi Barra
Esvagt Capri
Esvagt Carina
Esvagt Carpathia
Esvagt Cassiopeia
Esvagt Castor
Esvagt Champion
Esvagt Christina
Esvagt Cobra
Esvagt Connector
Esvagt Kappa
Esvagt Observer
Esvagt Sigma
Esvagt Celina
Olympic Energy

Flag

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Curacao

N.L.S

United Kingdom
DANISH INT SHIP
N.L.S

N.L.S

Norway

N.L.S

N.L.S

N.L.S

Cyprus

United Kingdom
Norway

N.L.S

N.L.S

Norway

N.L.S

United Kingdom
Norway

Curacao

Isle of Man
Cyprus

N.L.S

N.L.S

N.L.S

N.L.S

DANISH INT SHIP
DANISH INT SHIP
DANISH INT SHIP
DANISH INT SHIP
DANISH INT SHIP
DANISH INT SHIP
DANISH INT SHIP
DANISH INT SHIP
DANISH INT SHIP
DANISH INT SHIP
DANISH INT SHIP
DANISH INT SHIP
DANISH INT SHIP
Norway

Former flag

Imo-no

9428932
9255139
9123178
9281657
8764418
9198068
9328819
9368948
9356995
9390460
9387217
9383754
9381299
9364942
9424728
9386380
9398292
9429546
9431642
9364954
9409730
9190028
9455167
9418860
9508067
9459759
9547415
9330680
9536870
9378503
9362114
9362126
9508756
9378515
9536882
9508744
9198044
9235335
9198032
9235309
9641649
9603829

Start date
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025

End date

20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
21-02-2025
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026



GARD AS

Employers’ Liability Register — FRN: 203113

Policy Year 20/02/2025 - 20/02/2026, updated 31/03/2025

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

20250 60207 AA
20250 60427 FA
20250 61484 GA
20250 61503 AA
20250 61811 GA
20250 63704 AA
20250 64106 AA
20250 64568 EA
20250 64652 AA
20250 64665 AA
20250 65339 EA
20250 66409 AA
20250 75513 AA
20250 75518 AA
20250 75521 AA
20250 76353 AA
20250 79314 AA
20250 200053 AA
20250 500007 AA
20250 502230 CA
20250 503997 AA
20250 504458 AA
20250 505810 AA
20250 510518 AA
20250 515182 EA
20250 515285 EA
20250 603858 AA

Fram Princess
Olympic Orion
Olympic Ares
Stena Icemax
Olympic Taurus
Prospector 1
Edda Ferd
Olympic Artemis
Skandi Atlantic
Geoholm
Olympic Delta
Edda Freya
Esvagt Chastine
Esvagt Froude
Esvagt Njord

Edt Hercules
Fram Prince
Bleo Holm
Joides Resolution

Deepocean - AllVsl Chartered

Esvagt Alba
Esvagt Havelok
Geo Ranger
Stena Evolution
Olympic Notos
Olympic Boreas
Ross Eagle

Cyprus

N.L.S

N.L.S

United Kingdom
N.L.S

Vanuatu

Norway

N.L.S

Bahamas

Isle of Man

N.L.S

N.L.S

DANISH INT SHIP
DANISH INT SHIP
DANISH INT SHIP
Cyprus

Cyprus

Curacao

Cyprus

Unknown country
DANISH INT SHIP
DANISH INT SHIP
Netherlands
United Kingdom
N.L.S

N.L.S

Norway

9651852
9617313
9665712
9517575
9628465
9637868
9625504
9726217
9447665
9339129
9745768
9715660
9733387
9703461
9767039
9491422
9709049
8763452
7423081

9878979
9878981
9885831
9744350
9977799
9977787
9249465

21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025
21-02-2025

20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026
20-02-2026



